
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

St.Nr.  
41 

111 
121 
26 
77 
3 

140 
117 
146 
44 
46 
74 

688 
51 
7 

18 

232 

Vorname  
Marc-Reiner 
Markus 
Milan 
Andre 
Andreas 
Markus 
Erik 
Peter 
Hampus 
Jan Dominik 
Max 
Bernhard 
Peter 
Toni 
Joshua 
Tobias 

Alexander 

Nachname  
Schmidt 
Class 
Sitniansky 
Plogmann 
Buschberger 
Volz 
Prowaznik 
Banholzer 
Gustafson 
Deitenbach 
Banholzer 
Hitzenberger 
Mayerbüchler 
Krettek 
Das 
Hiemer 

Köckritz 

Ort  
Meckenbeuren 
Worms 
Prague 
Sassenberg 
Lenzing 
Eppelborn 

Kaltental 
Glanshammar 
Iserlohn 
Kaltental 
Aichkirchen 
Inzell 
Luckau 
Den Helder 
Leutkirch 

Lauterbach 

Bewerber  
AST Racing Team 
Team Michelin 

Team Michelin 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

Team Michelin 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
Team Michelin 
Team Michelin 

Reifen  
Metzeler 
Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Metzeler 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 

FM  
FMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  
S1 
S1 
S1 G 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 G 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1. 

S1 G 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
SWE 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
NED 
GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Runden  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Gesamtzeit  
19:06.388 
19:12.025 
19:27.853 
19:35.300 
19:42.138 
19:42.442 
19:48.012 
19:51.433 
19:56.530 
19:58.923 
20:00.120 
20:05.164 
20:05.393 
20:36.490 
19:10.852 
19:15.373 

Diff.  

5.637 
21.465 
28.912 
35.750 
36.054 
41.624 
45.045 
50.142 
52.535 
53.732 
58.776 
59.005 

1:30.102 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NS 

Beste Zeit.  
1:26.976 
1:26.915 
1:28.236 
1:28.609 
1:28.602 
1:29.178 
1:29.959 
1:30.045 
1:30.472 
1:29.553 
1:30.217 
1:29.902 
1:29.741 
1:32.003 
1:31.642 
1:34.114 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Cheb 
S1 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:41:55 

Kartarena Cheb 1,583 km 

26.08.2018 13:40 


